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Office: (302) 360-0300 Ext326 
Direct Phone: (302) 360-0326

E-mail: carolyn@rashteam.com

304 E Market St, Greenwood, DE 19950 RES ACT $167,000

Exterior Front
General

MLS #: 5979241   
DOM: 212
MLS Area: 31000 Sussex County
County: Sussex
Tax ID #: 5-30-10.13-95.00

Subdiv / Nei: None Available
School Dist: Woodbridge

- High:
- Middle:
- Elem:

Ownership: FeeSimple
Type: Single/Detac
Design: 2-Story
Style: Colonial

Beds, Baths: 4     1/1
Age: 75   
Aprox SqFt:    2,085
SqFt Source:  Seller
Unit Floor #: AC: N

Room Dimensions
LR/GR: 31 x 12 M
Dining: 12 x 12 M
Kitchen: 9 x 18 M
Family:

Main BR: 12 x 13 U
2nd BR: 10 x 12 U
3rd BR: 14 x 13 U
4th BR: 11 x 9 U

Office: 7  x 7 M

Inclusions:
Exclusions:

Other Information
Total Rooms: 8  
Bath Full: 0M    0U    0L 
Bath Part: 0M    0U    0L 
Model:
Builder:

Tax Information
RE Taxes / Yr: $657 / 2010
Assessment: 11350

Association Information
Condo / HOA: N / N
Recur Fee / Freq:

Lot Information
Aprox Acr: 0.21
Aprox SqFt: 9,148

Land Use: RS
AproxDim: 60x154

Zoning: Q
Watfrnt: N/

Features
Utilities: OilHeat, Radiators, ElectricHtWt, Wall/WndowAC, PublicWater, PublicSewer, 100-150AmpEl 
Parking: 2-CarGarage, DetachedGar, 3+CarParking   Exterior: Sidewalks, StreetLights, Alu/SteelExt, Block/BrickF, NoPool 
Bsmt: FullBasement, UnfinishBsmt   Interior: WalkUpAttic, NoFireplace, Vinyl/LinFl, 9Ft+Ceiling, CeilngFan(s), 
CableTVWired, LR/GREntr, InLawSuite, NoModifs/Unk, MainFlrLndry   Kit: EatInKitchen, ElecCooking, KitDoubleSin, 
KitCookTop, WallOven, BuiltInDishW 
Cond: Average+   Show: CallToShow   
Remarks

Public: This four bedroom colonial style home has a 2 car detached garage with a finished area over top complete with 
kitchen and full bathroom.
Directions: From US 13 Go West on Rt 16 (East Market St) into Greenwood, House on Left. Sign Posted.
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